AIKIDO SHINRYUKAN
Grading Fee Structure

EFFECTIVE MAY 2025

AIKIKAIFOUNDATION PRESCRIBED SHINRYUKAN SHINRYUKAN AIKIKAI SUPPORT/ AIKIKAI TOTAL INCLUSIVE OF
MINIMUM TIME/TRAINING DAYS MEMBERSHIP ADMINISTRATION  CONTRIBUTIONFEE FOUNDATION ANNUAL SHINRYUKAN
GRADE BETWEEN GRADES ($40 PERYEAR) & TESTFEE ($13PERYEAR) REGISTRATION FEE MEMBERSHIP

3yrs / Minimum 400 training

Yondan - 4th Dan* days after receiving Sandan Upto $160 $50 Upto $52 $600 $862
Sandan - 3rd Dan* 32;?;&'2;1{; agg&gg‘;”g Upto $120 $50 Up to $39 $500 $709
Nidan - 2nd Dan* L\g y/s'\g'fr;'e”:ferzsagg"k‘gggn Up to $80 $50 Upto $26 $450 $606
Shodan - 1st Dan* g";g::g?v?ngﬁlwf days $40 $50 $13 $400 $503
Ikkyu - 1st Kyu z;g:ggg%gﬂlﬁ days $40 $95 - - $135
Nikyu - 2nd Kyu z#:e'::?eﬁ/?ng?;ﬂ% Says $20 $95 - - $115
Sankyu - 3rd Kyu z#gmggi?n‘g?;ﬂ% Says $20 $95 - - $115
Yonkyu - 4th Kyu :lfig mggiﬁggggﬁ days $20 $75 - - $95
Gokyu - 5th Kyu Minimum 30 training days $20 $75 ) ) $95

from starting

NOTES Shodan Registration fee includes Aikikai Hombu Dojo Membership Fee and International Yudansha Booklet and Annual Aikikai Contribution.
Kyu Grade Certificates will be issued to successful participants through Aikido Shinryukan.

Yudansha Certificate will come through World Aikikai Foundation Tokyo, Japan.

* Yudansha/Dan gradings are by invitation only.



